
Loan amounts
$2,001 - $75,000

Loan terms
1 - 10 years

Rates (Fixed)
5.79% p.a*

(1st 36 Months)

Once-off establishment fee

from $250.

Monthly fee :$6

Early repayment fees
Nil

Repayment frequency
Weekly, Fortnightly or Monthly

Fees

Bank statements (Illion

Bank Statements)

Notice of Assessment

Single or Joint applicants

Secured or Unsecured

loans

Income verification 
General applicant:

Self employed : 

Other Features

*Rates start from an introductory rate of 5.79% p.a. (comparison rate of 6.81% p.a.), reverting to from 6.29% p.a. for the remaining term up to 10 years. This comparison rate is based on

an OurMoneyMarket A+1 unsecured personal loan of $30,000 over 3 years. WARNING: These comparison rates are accurate only for the example provided and may not include all fees

and charges. Different loan grades, terms, fees or loan amounts might result in a different comparison rate. OurMoneyMarket lending Pty Ltd ABN 64 605 231 669 trading as Handypay.

Australian Credit License 488228. Credit is subject to OurMoneyMarket Lending's standard terms and conditions and lending criteria.

Product Features

Handypay provides a simple, affordable payment plan

solution that enables you to turn your house into a home

today and pay over time - that's handy!

 

For More Information

Call us on 1300 990 115



Use the rate sheet below to see indicative repayment amounts.

Loan term and repayments

Free no-obligation quote in minutes. This won't Impact your credit score.

You can pay off your loan at any time with no additional costs.

*Rates start from an introductory rate of 5.79% p.a. (comparison rate of 6.81% p.a.), reverting to from 6.29% p.a. for the remaining term up to 10 years. This comparison rate is based on

an OurMoneyMarket A+1 unsecured personal loan of $30,000 over 3 years. WARNING: These comparison rates are accurate only for the example provided and may not include all fees

and charges. Different loan grades, terms, fees or loan amounts might result in a different comparison rate. OurMoneyMarket lending Pty Ltd ABN 64 605 231 669 trading as Handypay.

Australian Credit License 488228. Credit is subject to OurMoneyMarket Lending's standard terms and conditions and lending criteria.


